MODBUS SCANNER
Precision Digital Corporation
TM
RTP
•	 Modbus® Master, Slave, or Snooper Mode
•	 Scan up to 16 Modbus Process Variables
•	 5-Digit Decimal or Feet & Inches Level Display

specifically disclaims any implied warranties of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose.
©2014 Precision Digital Corporation. All rights reserved.
Ordering Information
ProtEX PD6830X • Explosion-Proof Modbus Scanner
Model Description
PD6830-AX0-I-2 Isolated 2-wire RS-485 with Modbus protocol.
PD6830-AXA-I-2 Isolated 4-20 output, and isolated 2-wire RS-485 with
Modbus protocol.
PD6830-AX0-I-L Feet and inches display and isolated 2-wire RS-485 with
Modbus protocol.
PD6830-AXA-I-L Feet and inches display, isolated 4-20 output, and
isolated 2-wire RS-485 with Modbus protocol.
ProtEX PD6830X Accessories
Model Description
PDAPLUG75 ¾" NPT Metal Conduit Plug